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CHICAGO/ROCKFORD, ILLINOIS

CHICAGO/ROCKFORD, ILLINOIS
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CHICAGO/ROCKFORD INTL

CHICAGO/ROCKFORD INTL

AL-954  (FAA)
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(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 75).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident
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1.6 NM to

JUNUP
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to RW19
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JUNUP

8099

6000
2500

HOLD  
2500
6000

CONAN and hold.

Climb to 2500 direct 

MISSED APPROACH: 

1
2

1
2

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -20°C or above 54°C.
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JVL VOR/DME on V346 eastbound.
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